

Name of the work :Graded Bund work at KANDHIPANI OF LAMPAHAD RF of 2022-2023 DPR year of LEPHRIPADA Range					
Bid Identification No: DFO/SNG- 04 /2025-26 (Civil Works)					
<u>SCHEDULE OF WORK</u>					
Sl. No	Item of the Work	Qty.	Unit	Rate	Amount
1	1.Triangular or square section of 0.15m trench cutting for alignment and demarcation purpose of dug belling 10cm to 15cm (Data for 304.80 R.M.)	1718.00	Rmt	8.80	15123.08
2	Clearing grass and removal of rubbish up to a distance of 50 metres outside the periphery of the area.	3607.80	Sqm	35.76	129014.93
3	Earth work in stoney earth and gravels mixed with stone and boulder not exceeding 0.014cum in volume within 50m. Initial lead and 1.5m initial lift including rough dressing and breaking clods to maximum 5cm to 7cm and laying in layer not exceeding 0.3m in depth and as per specification approved by the department.	3478.95	Cum	503.08	1750195.31
4	Fine dressing of earth work in ordinary or hard soil in road formaton according to the direction of the department including cutting or filling earth upto 0.15m depth of surface.	4672.96	Sqm	15.78	73722.59
5	Dry stone masonry or rough stone dry masonry for guard walls and retaining walls with hard granite stones.	363.36	Cum	2061.97	749231.23
				Total=	2717287.14
	GST will be paid as extra as applicable			Or say	2717287.00

My/ our quoted rate is _____ % (both figure & words) excess over /less than /equal to above estimated cost.

Note:

- (1) The contractor should not write any thing except quoting of percentage and in case any thing else regarding tender rate mentioned , the tender is liable for rejection.
- (2) Strike out which are not applicable.

Signature of Contractor

Total - 05 (Five) Item only

No. of Correction

No. of Overwriting

No. of Interpolation

Approved for - 05 (Five) Item only